2024 Boys Track & Field All-NEPSAC & AIlI-NEPSAC Honorable Mention

Division 1

MVP: Byron Grevious (Exeter)

All-NEPSAC
School

Phillips Exeter
Milton Academy

Northfield Mount Hermon

Avon Old Farms
Milton Academy
Deerfield Academy
Phillips Exeter
Avon Old Farms
Choate Rosemary Hall
Phillips Academy
Milton Academy
Hotchkiss School
Phillips Exeter
Phillips Academy
Deerfield Academy
Choate Rosemary Hall
Deerfield Academy
Brunswick School
Phillips Exeter
Phillips Exeter
Milton Academ
Phillips Academy
Deerfield Academy
Deerfield Academy
Phillips Exeter
Phillips Academy
Loomis Chaffee
Brunswick School
St. Paul's School
Phillips Academy
Phillips Exeter
Phillips Academy
Loomis Chaffee
Brunswick School
Brunswick School
Phillips Exeter
Loomis Chaffee

Name
Kai Honda
Michael Bradley

Nicholas Dwamena

Rayshon Andrews
Chase Judge
Walter Burkley
Jaylen Bennett
Rayshon Andrews
Charlie Young
Emerson Kington
Chase Judge
Jackson Powell
Jaylen Bennett
Emerson Kington
Farouk Mukhtar
Charlie Young
Cairon Harrison
Teo Ocana
Byron Grevious
David Goodall
Gabriel Guerrero
Max Huang
Isaac Bakare
Robbie Hua
Byron Grevious
Tam Gavenas
Alex Fisher
Nathan Lee
Andrew Carroll
Max Huang
Byron Grevious
Tam Gavenas
Alex Fisher
Nathan Lee
Teddy Hojlo
Pearce Covert
Sebastian Cohen

YOG
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2026
2025
2025
2024
2024
2025
2026
2025
2024
2024
2024
2025
2027
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2026
2026
2025
2024
2024
2025
2026
2026
2027
2026
2024

Event
100
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
200
200
400
400
400
400
400
400
800
800
800
800
800
800
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
110 hurdles



Deerfield Academy
Loomis Chaffee
Deerfield Academy
Belmont Hill School
Brunswick School
Loomis Chaffee

Belmont Hill School
Deerfield Academy
Deerfield Academy
Loomis Chaffee
Northfield Mount Hermon
Milton Academy

Loomis Chaffee
Northfield Mount Hermon
Milton Academy
Deerfield Academy
Hotchkiss School

Phillips Academy

Milton Academy

Loomis Chaffee
Northfield Mount Hermon
Belmont Hill School
Deerfield Academy

Avon Old Farms
Belmont Hill School
Loomis Chaffee
Northfield Mount Hermon
Northfield Mount Hermon
Milton Academy

Loomis Chaffee

Loomis Chaffee

Milton Academy

Belmont Hill School
Milton Academy

Avon Old Farms
Belmont Hill School
Deerfield Academy
Belmont Hill School
Deerfield Academy
Milton Academy

Loomis Chaffee

Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School

Barack Mwesigwa
Chidi Moemeka
Max Gainey
Justin Li

Patch Leonard
Sebastian Cohen
Jackson Pagan
Barack Mwesigwa
Max Gainey

Chidi Moemeka
Peter Villano
Immy Serifovic
Ben Bradford

Efe lyahen

Caden Simmons
Barack Mwesigwa
Jackson Powell
Bennett Rodgers
Zachary Morin
Adi Verma

Zach Wells

Rafael Rodriguez-Montgomery

Toby Fernandez
Rayshon Andrews
Marcus Griffin
Orion Browne
Nicholas Dwamena
Henry Lester
Caden Simmons
Orion Browne
Allen Mordi
Jayden Crichlow
Marcus Griffin
Kristian Okali
Myles Carter
Josiah Gomes

CJ Williams
Sampson Onuoha
Luke Reilly

Jesse Giddings
Julian Sutton
Josiah Gomes
Sampson Onuoha

2024
2026
2024
2026
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2026
2024
2024
2024
2027
2024
2024
2026
2026
2025
2024
2025
2024
2024
2025
2026
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2027
2026
2024
2027
2025
2024
2025
2024
2026
2024
2025
2025

110 hurdles
110 hurdles
110 hurdles
110 hurdles
110 hurdles
300 hurdles
300 hurdles
300 hurdles
300 hurdles
300 hurdles
300 hurdles
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Discus
Discus



Phillips Exeter
Loomis Chaffee
Milton Academy

St. Paul's School
Phillips Exeter
Phillips Exeter

Taft School

Milton Academy
Belmont Hill School
Loomis Chaffee

Milton Academy

Phillips Exeter

Avon Old Farms

Phillips Exeter

Deerfield Academy

Loomis Chaffee

AlI-NEPSAC Honorable Mention

School

Loomis Chaffee
Deerfield Academy
Milton Academy
Phillips Exeter
Loomis Chaffee
Loomis Chaffee

Thomas Hoey
Anthony Ndika
Jesse Giddings
Ernest Obiorah
Isaiah Reese
Tanner Boulden
George Sullivan
Matt Childs
Scott Black
Elias Roselius
Matt Childs
Caden Simmons
Chase Judge
Michael Bradley
Elias Warner
Kai Honda
Isaiah Reese
Jaylen Bennett
Wes Samson
Emory Sirman
Henry Goginsky
Rayshon Andrews
Isaiah Reese
Thomas Leopold
Cordel Epale
Jaylen Bennett
Theo Lewis
Cairon Harrison
Isaac Bakare
Farouk Mukhtar
George Martin
Ben Bradford
Orion Browne
Sebastian Cohen

Name

Eli Darity
Triston Ward
Michael Bradley
Isaiah Reese
George Martin
Lucas Bain

2025
2024
2026
2024
2025
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2024
2026
2024
2025
2025
2026
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2026
2024
2025
2024
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024

YOG
2025
2024
2024
2025
2025
2026

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400

Event
100
100
200
200
400
400



Loomis Chaffee
Phillips Academy
Loomis Chaffee
Phillips Exeter
Hotchkiss School
Loomis Chaffee
Phillips Academy
Phillips Exeter
Brunswick School
Phillips Exeter
Phillips Exeter
Northfield Mount Hermon
Deerfield Academy
Belmont Hill School
Milton Academy
Phillips Exeter

St. Paul's School
St. Paul's School
Phillips Academy
Loomis Chaffee
Deerfield Academy
Loomis Chaffee
Belmont Hill School
Avon Old Farms

Division 2
MVP: Joey Caspar (Middlesex)

All-NEPSAC

School

Greenwich Country Day
Williston Northampton School
Berkshire School

Roxbury Latin School

Noble and Greenough
Suffield Academy

Greenwich Country Day
Williston Northampton School
Noble and Greenough
Berkshire School

Roxbury Latin School

The Governor's Academy
Middlesex School

Miles Gackstetter
Arun Kapoor

Jack Muhlhauser
Austin DeSisto

Axel Nzi

Jack Muhlhauser
Constantine Krenteras
Aiden Vieara-McCarthy
Patch Leonard

Aiden Vieara-McCarthy
Cordel Epale

Sincere Clemons
Victor Kibuuka

Noah Gleason

Matt Childs

Cordel Epale

Josh Samuels
Sean-Michael Williams
Alex Armour

Jacob Staton

CJ Williams

Julian Sutton

Nick Ascione

Jordan Lee

Name

Liam Kennon

Gab Qureshi
Danel Esprit
Dovany Estimphile
Grant Cowan
Brendan Toppin
Liam Kennon

Gab Qureshi
Grant Cowan
Danel Esprit
Dovany Estimphile
Yuto Hirasawa
Joey Caspar

2026
2025
2025
2024
2024
2025
2024
2025
2025
2027
2024
2024
2026
2026
2024
2024
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2026

YOG
2026
2024
2026
2024
2026
2024
2026
2024
2026
2026
2024
2025
2024

800

800

1500

1500

3000

3000

110 hurdles
110 hurdles
300 hurdles
300 hurdles
High Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put
Shot Put
Discus
Discus
Javelin
Javelin

Event
100
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
200
200
400



Roxbury Latin School
Roxbury Latin School
Greenwich Country Day
Middlesex School

Thayer Academy

Austin Prep

Roxbury Latin School
Williston Northampton School
Williston Northampton School
Roxbury Latin School

Noble and Greenough

Noble and Greenough

Noble and Greenough

Tabor Academy

Roxbury Latin School

Austin Prep

Suffield Academy

Noble and Greenough
Middlesex School

Williston Northampton School
Roxbury Latin School

Noble and Greenough

Tabor Academy

Middlesex School

Suffield Academy

Thayer Academy

Greenwich Country Day
Worcester Academy

Williston Northampton School
Middlesex School

Middlesex School

Thayer Academy
Buckingham, Browne & Nichols School
Roxbury Latin School
Williston Northampton School
Berkshire School

Middlesex School

Suffield Academy

Thayer Academy

Williston Northampton School
Buckingham, Browne & Nichols School
Roxbury Latin School

Thayer Academy

lan Herrera

Noah Abdur Rahim
Eli Rosen

Felix Wetzel

John Brice
August Doetsch
Levi Harrison
Jeremy Dube
Calvin Klumpp
Richard Federico
Noah Douglas
Timothy Churchill
Noah Douglas
Ben Hebbel

Ezra Klauber
August Doetsch
Seamus Cleary
Alex Cheng
Nicholas Costantino
Brody Richardson
Ezra Klauber
Timothy Churchill
Nicolas Huaco
Malcolm Clark
Dylan Marzouca
Seneca Wallace
Elijah Canty
Johann Innis-Grant
Luke Lockbaum
Joey Caspar
Malcolm Clark
Seneca Wallace
Niels Cohen

Ryan Lin

Luke Lockbaum
Aidan Karson
Brendan McCullen
Mason Wright
Jack Shepherd
Javie Barrera Gorostiza
Marcus Harding
Alejandro Rincon
Steven Silvers

2024
2025
2025
2026
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2026
2025
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025
2026
2026
2024
2026
2025
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2027
2027
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2026
2024
2024
2024
2025
2024
2025

400

400

400

400

400

800

800

800

800

800

800

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

110 hurdles
110 hurdles
110 hurdles
110 hurdles
110 hurdles
110 hurdles
300 hurdles
300 hurdles
300 hurdles
300 hurdles
300 hurdles
300 hurdles
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Pole Vault



Thayer Academy

The Governor's Academy
The Governor's Academy
The Governor's Academy
Berkshire School

Noble and Greenough
Roxbury Latin School
Thayer Academy

Suffield Academy
Suffield Academy

Thayer Academy
Berkshire School
Buckingham, Browne & Nichols School
Middlesex School

Thayer Academy
Roxbury Latin School
Suffield Academy
Berkshire School

Thayer Academy
Cheshire Academy
Williston Northampton School
Suffield Academy
Cheshire Academy
Williston Northampton School
Berkshire School
Cheshire Academy

Tabor Academy

Tabor Academy
Berkshire School
Roxbury Latin School
Berkshire School

Thayer Academy
Cheshire Academy
Roxbury Latin School

Middlesex School

Greenwich Country Day

Mason Barreto
Mason West
Macari Joyner
Finn Allen
Aidan Karson
Chris Xue

Dovany Estimphile
Elijah Jean-Baptiste

Mason Wright
Nicholas Warren
Jack Shepherd
Aidan Karson
Marcus Harding
Orion Saunders
Seneca Wallace
Alex Giordano
Kayden Bennett
JJ Wahab
Martin Nyagilo
Mattis Karrasch
Max Depatie
Charles Kaludis
Mattis Karrasch
Cristhian Difo
JJ Wahab

Noah Frazier
Joel Alvarado
Will Smith

Enzo Agostini
Nitin Muniappan
Daniel Echeverri
Mason Barreto
Noah Frazier
Dante LaMonica
Malcolm Clark
Felix Wetzel
Olly Mylon

Joey Caspar
Chase Richards
Liam Kennon
Elijah Canty
Steve Paul
Tarig Thomas

2026
2024
2024
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2026
2024
2025
2025
2026
2024
2025
2026
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2026
2024
2025
2024
2026
2025
2026
2026
2027
2024
2026
2025
2024
2024
2026
2027
2024
2024

Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100



Williston Northampton School

Middlesex School

Austin Prep

Thayer Academy

AllI-NEPSAC Honorable Mention
School

The Governor's Academy
Greenwich Country Day
Austin Prep

Roxbury Latin School

Suffield Academy

Williston Northampton School
Thayer Academy

Middlesex School

Roxbury Latin School

Austin Prep

Williston Northampton School
Buckingham, Browne & Nichols School
Roxbury Latin School

Austin Prep

Austin Prep

Greenwich Country Day
Berkshire School

Thayer Academy

Tabor Academy

Greenwich Country Day
Greenwich Country Day
Suffield Academy

Middlesex School

Thayer Academy

Austin Prep

Daniel Argueta Rosales

Malik Diaby

Gab Qureshi
Malcolm Clark
Olly Mylon

Felix Wetzel
Joey Caspar
Leonardo Centinaro
Maddox Amadin
Mario Tomic
August Doetsch
Luke Driscoll
William Coughlin
John Brice
Seneca Wallace

Name

Aidan Bly

Steve Paul
Leonardo Centinaro
Alex Giordano
Colin Walsh
Jeffrey Warner
Jake DeVries
Tyler Martinez
Levi Harrison
Victor Villarroel
Jonah Berry Brown
Keenan Billings
Ryan Lin

Maddox Amadin
Maddox Amadin
Chase Richards
Devon Hanavan
Mason Barreto
Kaiden Drinkwater
Elijah Canty

Elijah Canty
Nicholas Warren
Josh Richards
Matthias Roy
Gavin Brady

2025
2024
2024
2024
2025
2026
2024
2025
2024
2024
2025
2025
2026
2025
2024

YOG
2027
2024
2025
2025
2024
2024
2025
2026
2025
2024
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2026
2027
2027
2027
2026
2026
2027
2024

4x100
4x100
4x100
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400

Event

100

100

200

200

400

400

800

800

1500

1500

3000

3000

110 hurdles
110 hurdles
300 hurdles
300 hurdles
High Jump
High Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put
Shot Put
Discus



Suffield Academy
Worcester Academy
Greenwich Country Day

Division 3
MVP: Salim Hill (Groton School)

AllI-NEPSAC

School

Groton School
Kingswood-Oxford School
Kimball Union Academy
Marie Philip & Walden Schools
Kingswood-Oxford School
Hyde School

Groton School
Kingswood-Oxford School
Watkinson School

Hebron Academy
Portsmouth Abbey
Marianapolis Preparatory
Watkinson School
Wilbraham & Monson Academy
Groton School

Proctor Academy
Concord Academy
Concord Academy
Cushing Academy
Wooster School
Landmark School

St. George's School
Proctor Academy
Canterbury School
Canterbury School

St. George's School
Groton School

Dexter Southfield School
Wilbraham & Monson Academy
Canterbury School
Proctor Academy

St. George's School
Groton School

Wooster School

Ben Gorman
Harry Martel
Cooper Edwards

Name

Salim Hill

Tyler Brown
Patrick Vollmann
Xavier DeLeon
Sandy Cloud
Caleb McCourt
Salim Hill

Tyler Brown
Oscar Landini
Kayden LaClair
Slade Crouse
Aaron Barnwell
Oscar Landini
Evan Reeves
Jeremy Gall
Martin Alisandro
Grace B. Kalere
Emerson Koch
Sam Spiegel
Zayden Williams
Brady Yutkins
James McCarron
William Green
Ryan Oemcke
Bradley Bozzuto
James McCarron
Christopher Hovet

Pierce McCormack

Mike Dorunda
Ryan Oemcke
Maximilian Preuss
James McCarron
Christopher Hovet
Colin Carpenter

2025
2025
2024

YOG
2025
2026
2025
2025
2025
2024
2025
2026
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2025
2024
2025
2026
2024
2024
2026
2024
2025
2024

Discus
Javelin
Javelin

Event
100
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
200
200
400
400
400
400
400
400
800
800
800
800
800
800
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
3000
3000
3000
3000



Wilbraham & Monson Academy
Kingswood-Oxford School
Portsmouth Abbey

Hyde School

Marianapolis Preparatory
Concord Academy

Wilbraham & Monson Academy
Groton School

Portsmouth Abbey

Proctor Academy

Wilbraham & Monson Academy
Concord Academy

Kimball Union Academy

Groton School

Marianapolis Preparatory
Proctor Academy

Portsmouth Abbey

Covenant Christian Academy
Kents Hill School

Hyde School

The Rivers School
Marianapolis Preparatory
Marianapolis Preparatory
Wilbraham & Monson Academy
Concord Academy

St. George's School

St. George's School
Kingswood-Oxford School
Marianapolis Preparatory
Groton School

Marie Philip & Walden Schools
Proctor Academy

Canterbury School

Portsmouth Abbey

Kents Hill School

Marie Philip & Walden Schools
Concord Academy

Groton School

Groton School

St. George's School
Canterbury School

Wheeler School

Wilbraham & Monson Academy

Mike Dorunda
Leo Ladewig
Gabriel Devaney
Ben Edelblut
Luke Landis
Nicholas Brady
Korbin Dixon
Kogo Bennsion
Gabriel Devaney
Alexander Bishop
Korbin Dixon
Fraol Nigusse
Noa Barrett

Kogo Bennsion
Aaron Barnwell
Alexander Bishop
Keynan Musingo
Lukas Badaro
Jonah Jenkins
Nikolai Kushnarev
Keagan Harder
Justin Griffiths-Lam
Luke Landis
Gabe Cruz

Ben Bartlett

Riley Eyman
Ryan Growney
Tyler Brown
Aaron Barnwell
Salim Hill

Xavier DelLeon
Alexander Bishop
Hayden Devorsetz
Keynan Musingo
Jonah Jenkins
Xavier DelLeon
Axel Bostrom
Kogo Bennsion
Liam Warren
Ethan Stearns
Daniel McGuire
Scott Sloan
Korbin Dixon

2024
2026
2025
2025
2026
2024
2024
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2026
2024
2024
2024
2026
2025
2025
2024
2024
2025
2026
2025
2024
2024
2024
2026
2024
2025
2025
2024
2024
2026
2025
2025
2024
2024
2025
2025
2026
2024
2024

3000

3000

110 hurdles
110 hurdles
110 hurdles
110 hurdles
110 hurdles
110 hurdles
300 hurdles
300 hurdles
300 hurdles
300 hurdles
300 hurdles
300 hurdles
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put



Kingswood-Oxford School
St. George's School
Kingswood-Oxford School
St. George's School
Concord Academy
Wheeler School

St. George's School

Hyde School

Wheeler School

The Rivers School
Bancroft School
Watkinson School
Covenant Christian Academy
Concord Academy

Kingswood-Oxford School

Watkinson School

The Rivers School

Wilbraham & Monson Academy

Portsmouth Abbey

Watkinson School

AlI-NEPSAC Honorable Mention
School

Watkinson School

Wilbraham & Monson Academy

Nick Chomko
Edward Turay
Nick Chomko
Julian Pollard
Axel Bostrom
Scott Sloan
Ethan Stearns
Phillip Edelblut
Scott Sloan

Alex Kyner
Soren Gaisford
Noah Wood
Jacob Libby
Axel Bostrom
Sandy Cloud
Christian Gordon
Cameron Thomas
Tyler Brown
Jibril Holman
Noah Wood
James Dorsey
Oscar Landini
Nate Olson
Jalen Morris
Jayson Brainerd
Milan Joshi

Adil Kamara
Korbin Dixon
Evan Reeves
Mike Dorunda
Slade Crouse
Malcolm Maboula
Keynan Musingo
Gabriel Devaney
Jibril Holman
Noah Wood
James Dorsey
Oscar Landini

Name
Jibril Holman
Evan Reeves

2026
2026
2026
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2024
2025
2024
2025
2025
2024
2025
2025
2026
2026
2025
2025
2024
2024
2025
2027
2027
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2026
2026
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024

YOG
2025
2024

Shot Put
Shot Put
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x100
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400
4x400

Event
100
200



Kingswood-Oxford School
Kents Hill School
Watkinson School
Wilbraham & Monson Academy
Kingswood-Oxford School
Kingswood-Oxford School
The Rivers School
Marianapolis Preparatory
Harvey School
Canterbury School
Landmark School
Marianapolis Preparatory
Covenant Christian Academy
Groton School

Concord Academy
Millbrook School

Pomfret School
Portsmouth Abbey
Millbrook School

St. George's School
Bancroft School

Concord Academy
Kingswood-Oxford School
Concord Academy
Pomfret School

Sandy Cloud
Moses McRae
James Dorsey
Kayden Chhoun
Robin Benz

Leo Ladewig

Alex Young
Santiago Navarro
Felipe Torres
Hayden Devorsetz
Matt Merrikin
Sebastian Uhlir
Isaac Portugal
Liam Warren

Cam Levesque
Francis Bonsu
Shomarie Remekie
Malcolm Maboula
Jack Molinaro
Julian Pollard
Soren Gaisford
Ishaan Jain

Tadhg Dillow

Alex Tarantino
Fergus (Gus) Litowitz

2025
2024
2024
2024
2027
2026
2025
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025
2027
2026
2027
2024
2024
2024
2026
2026
2025

200

400

400

800

800

1500

1500

3000

3000

110 hurdles
110 hurdles
300 hurdles
300 hurdles
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put
Shot Put
Discus
Discus
Javelin
Javelin



